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CityScape Classic 2019
Meet Results
Sep 22, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 9/23/2019 1:49:15 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alejandra Rivera172
OGC

8.800 9.200 8.7758.875 35.650
4T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Gg Montero198
OGC

8.800 8.300 9.2258.750 35.075
4T 6T 4 1 2 

2 

Erika Banegas175
OGC

9.150 7.900 8.9259.050 35.025
1 8 1 2 3 

3 

Charlize Munoz199
OGC

9.000 8.700 8.3508.800 34.850
2 4 3 9T 4 

4 

Chloè Delcham200
OGC

8.825 9.000 8.6008.050 34.475
3 2 8 7T 5 

5 

Victoria Silva203
OGC

8.450 8.300 8.3508.650 33.750
9 6T 5 9T 6 

6 

Charlee Webber177
OGC

8.075 8.450 8.6508.000 33.175
11 5 9 5 7 

7 

Ashley Leon201
OGC

8.550 7.750 8.6258.150 33.075
8 9 6T 6 8 

8 

Luna Rodriguez197
OGC

8.100 8.900 7.9507.800 32.750
10 3 10T 11 9 

9 

Delmarie Guerra174
OGC

8.700 7.150 8.6008.150 32.600
6T 10 6T 7T 10 

10 

Kaylianis Orozco202
OGC

8.700 7.000 8.8257.800 32.325
6T 11 10T 3 11 

11 
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Team Results
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Page: 1
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OGC T 107.775 26.975 27.100 26.725 26.975
11 1 1
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Women / 2 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Gonzalez167
OGC

9.100 9.450 9.2508.900 36.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Wylie Maron125
NFGC

8.950 9.150 8.4508.750 35.300
2 3 2 4 2 

2 

Alina Colon168
OGC

8.400 9.350 8.8008.575 35.125
6 2 3 2 3 

3 

Kate Eubank117
NFGC

8.775 9.025 8.0758.450 34.325
3 4 4 6 4 

4 

Jazmin Boever124
NFGC

8.725 8.750 8.1508.400 34.025
4 5T 5T 5 5 

5 

Hope McIntyre158
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.675 8.700 8.7007.650 33.725
5 7 8 3 6 

6 

Ava Walker160
Fantastic Gymnastics

7.400 8.600 7.7508.400 32.150
8 8 5T 7 7 

7 

Amelia Morris161
Fantastic Gymnastics

7.450 8.750 7.6257.700 31.525
7 5T 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Richardson115
NFGC

9.325 9.175 9.1009.175 36.775
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Ashlyn Ealy156
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.750 9.075 9.3758.950 36.150
4 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Kendall Nesbitt126
NFGC

9.150 8.675 8.6009.050 35.475
2 5 2 5T 3 

3 

Gianna Vasto128
NFGC

9.000 9.075 8.7258.450 35.250
3 2T 7 4 4 

4 

Alisha Vilar204
NFGC

8.600 8.500 9.1008.400 34.600
6 6 8 2T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Tyrrell116
NFGC

8.625 9.000 8.1758.575 34.375
5 4 6 8 6 

6 

Parker Suissa176
OGC

8.450 8.050 8.3508.650 33.500
7 7 5 7 7 

7 

Riley Boswell162
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.375 7.350 8.6008.750 33.075
9 9 4 5T 8 

8 

Makenzie Lindamood157
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.400 7.925 7.9258.175 32.425
8 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alanna Santiago166
OGC

8.825 9.275 8.9508.775 35.825
4 3 4 3T 1 

1 

Jasmine Foster165
OGC

8.650 9.550 8.7258.875 35.800
5 1 3 6 2 

2 

Elizabeth Carroll171
OGC

9.250 8.200 9.2758.950 35.675
1 7 1T 1 3 

3 

Isabella Martinez169
OGC

8.475 9.500 9.0258.450 35.450
6 2 5T 2 4 

4 

Kendall Cadogan173
OGC

8.850 8.350 8.9508.450 34.600
3 6 5T 3T 5 

5 

Chelsea Rowe127
NFGC

7.800 8.650 8.7758.950 34.175
8 5 1T 5 6 

6 

Kennedy Walcott170
OGC

8.950 9.000 8.6757.000 33.625
2 4 8 7 7 

7 

Sienna Tremel Tremel159
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.350 7.800 7.7758.250 32.175
7 8 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OGC T 110.075 27.300 28.500 26.725 27.550
12 1 2

2 NFGC T 108.650 27.475 27.400 27.175 26.600
21 2 1
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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erica Campbell119
NFGC

9.475 9.450 9.4009.350 37.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Colon182
OGC

9.350 9.200 9.0008.875 36.425
2T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Sofia Brito184
OGC

9.350 9.300 9.1758.500 36.325
2T 2 3 2 3 

3 

Sofia Borja183
OGC

9.150 9.100 8.7007.800 34.750
4 4 5 4 4 

4 

Madeline Hall132
NFGC

8.900 8.900 8.4508.200 34.450
5 5 4 5 5 

5 

Nathalia Garcia-Peguero131
NFGC

8.675 8.500 8.3007.500 32.975
6 6 6 6 6 

6 

Chloe Little Little150
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.100 8.100 7.7007.200 31.100
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Borden129
NFGC

9.250 9.400 9.0759.050 36.775
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Giselle Calderon181
OGC

9.000 9.425 9.3008.750 36.475
5T 1 3 1 2 

2 

Kennedy Walker134
NFGC

9.200 8.850 8.9008.900 35.850
2T 5 2 5 3 

3 

Reagan Martin118
NFGC

9.000 9.025 9.0508.675 35.750
5T 4 5 3 4 

4 

Sanda Sabic121
NFGC

9.050 9.150 8.9257.800 34.925
4 3 7 4 5 

5 

Addie Wilkinson120
NFGC

9.200 8.500 8.5008.400 34.600
2T 6 6 7 6 

6 

Carly Butler130
NFGC

8.950 8.175 8.6508.725 34.500
7 7 4 6 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Johns179
OGC

9.450 9.525 8.4508.325 35.750
1 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Aubree Rucci133
NFGC

9.250 9.175 8.6758.400 35.500
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Isabella Rincon180
OGC

9.350 9.150 8.4507.700 34.650
2 3 4 5T 3 

3 

Aliyah Singh178
OGC

9.175 9.125 8.5757.650 34.525
4 4 5 4 4 

4 

Kiera Musgrove151
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.850 8.550 8.6007.900 33.900
5 6 3 3 5 

5 

Hailey Maurer153
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.775 9.000 8.8506.900 33.525
6 5 6 1 6 

6 

Natalie Cooper152
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.650 7.350 8.3506.450 30.800
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NFGC T 110.825 27.975 28.025 27.300 27.525
12 2 1

2 OGC T 110.000 28.150 28.250 26.125 27.475
21 1 2
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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jewel McKissick109
First Coast

9.050 9.275 9.1759.400 36.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emerson Goldberg104
First Coast

8.800 8.775 8.9509.300 35.825
2 5 2 2 2 

2 

Savannah Petrosevich111
First Coast

8.550 8.925 8.9009.200 35.575
4 3 3 3 3 

3 

Isabella Manfredi122
NFGC

8.475 9.075 8.2508.850 34.650
5 2 4 8 4 

4 

Judieliz Melendez196
OGC

8.375 8.550 8.7258.725 34.375
6 6 6 4 5 

5 

Hollis Keebaugh102
First Coast

8.175 8.450 8.6758.800 34.100
7 7T 5 6 6 

6 

Debbie Hoffman142
Fantastic Gymnastics

7.750 8.900 8.7008.700 34.050
8 4 7 5 7 

7 

Julia Tolitsky110
First Coast

8.675 8.450 8.3258.325 33.775
3 7T 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hillory Gaspareto101
First Coast

8.875 9.400 9.4509.300 37.025
1 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Jocelyn Rodriguez195
OGC

8.800 8.300 9.6758.975 35.750
2 8 6 1 2 

2 

Aubrey Keller113
First Coast

8.400 9.000 8.9759.225 35.600
7 2T 3 7 3 

3 

Jazmyn Bond106
First Coast

8.725 9.000 9.0258.800 35.550
3 2T 8 5 4 

4 

Cherish Goolsby105
First Coast

8.550 8.750 9.0009.025 35.325
5 5 5 6 5 

5 

Lana Tejeda193
OGC

8.600 8.350 9.1759.150 35.275
4 7 4 3 6 

6 

Alexis Keller112
First Coast

8.225 8.900 8.8259.300 35.250
9 4 1T 8 7 

7 

Mia Garbarino103
First Coast

8.350 8.200 9.0758.600 34.225
8 9 9 4 8 

8 

Anna-Claire Eubank123
NFGC

8.450 8.550 8.1508.950 34.100
6 6 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Alvarez191
OGC

8.800 9.200 9.5508.925 36.475
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Brianna Alicea190
OGC

8.400 9.050 9.4259.425 36.300
5 3 1 2 2 

2 

Kylie Meier135
NFGC

8.750 8.825 8.9759.025 35.575
2 6 3 5 3 

3 

Delaney Coleman107
First Coast

8.325 9.450 8.5508.750 35.075
6 1 5 7 4 

4 

Olivia Socarras194
OGC

8.250 8.850 9.2258.700 35.025
7 5 6 3 5 

5 

Valeria Sampayo192
OGC

8.650 7.900 9.0009.375 34.925
3 9 2 4 6 

6 

Ella Golden145
Fantastic Gymnastics

7.625 8.600 8.6508.675 33.550
8 8 7 6 7 

7 

Karson Brinson141
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.450 8.900 8.2507.850 33.450
4 4 9 9 8 

8 

Quinnlyn Miller136
NFGC

7.400 8.800 8.3757.950 32.525
9 7 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 First Coast T 110.550 26.725 28.125 28.000 27.700
21 1 1

2 OGC T 109.950 26.250 27.100 27.950 28.650
12 2 2

3 NFGC T 104.800 25.675 26.700 26.825 25.600
33 3 3
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Women / 5 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yanieli Garcia186
OGC

9.225 8.050 9.0258.900 35.200
2 10 2 2 1 

1 

Mariana Sampayo187
OGC

9.325 8.950 9.1007.800 35.175
1 1 7 1 2 

2 

Briana Czelusniak114
First Coast

9.150 8.325 8.9758.575 35.025
3 6 4 3 3 

3 

Tayella Anderson188
OGC

9.000 8.300 8.3008.925 34.525
5 7 1 10 4 

4 

Tiani Chatman137
NFGC

8.875 8.150 8.8508.500 34.375
6 8 5 5 5 

5 

Scarlett Miller139
NFGC

8.850 8.100 8.4758.600 34.025
7 9 3 8 6 

6 

Vera Musgrove140
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.775 8.875 8.8257.450 33.925
8 2 8 6 7 

7 

Delaney Herbert144
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.600 8.750 8.3507.975 33.675
9T 3 6 9 8 

8 

Sofi Santos189
OGC

9.025 8.500 8.9006.750 33.175
4 4 9 4 9 

9 

Mara Mack138
NFGC

8.600 8.425 8.6000.000 25.625
9T 5 10 7 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / All
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OGC T 105.975 27.575 25.750 25.625 27.025
11 1 1

2 NFGC T 94.025 26.325 24.675 17.100 25.925
22 2 2
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Women / XG / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Wardynski143
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.800 8.600 8.5008.900 34.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XS / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sariah Stuart154
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.950 9.200 8.2509.025 35.425
1 3 1 7 1 

1 

Zoe Wardynski148
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.475 9.250 8.5758.850 35.150
5 1 2 4 2 

2 

Morgan Pafford146
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.450 9.000 8.6508.725 34.825
6 6T 4 3 3 

3 

Evie Larson164
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.500 9.150 8.7258.350 34.725
3T 4T 5T 2 4 

4 

Sydnie Westberry155
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.500 9.000 8.8258.275 34.600
3T 6T 7 1 5 

5 

Emma Hays163
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.850 8.550 8.5508.350 34.300
2 8 5T 5 6 

6 

Kendall Doratio149
Fantastic Gymnastics

7.850 9.150 8.0758.800 33.875
8 4T 3 8 7 

7 

Brianna Gancerez147
Fantastic Gymnastics

8.375 9.225 8.4007.600 33.600
7 2 8 6 8 

8 
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